	your trusted advis c o n s u l t a n t	sor	DRIVE DRAINAGE REPORTS FORT WRIGHT, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 21028204 Bid Date 3/24/2022		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		HUMPHREY CONCRETE		TMS CONSTRUCTION	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
1	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	112	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3		CLEARING AND GRUBBING , (INCLUDES REMOVAL AND REINSTALLATION OF SIGNS AND MAILBOXES)	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
4	204	REMOVE EXISTING ROADWAY INCLUDING EXISTING CURB	40	SY	\$14.00	\$560.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00
5	SPL	YARD RESTORATION (4" TOPSOIL, SEED AND MULCH)	100	SY	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
6	212/213	EROSION & WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
7	302	DGA TO ADJUST GRADE	85	SY	\$5.00	\$425.00	\$23.00	\$1,955.00	\$6.50	\$552.50
8	SPL	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	115	LF	\$35.00	\$4,025.00	\$59.00	\$6,785.00	\$68.00	\$7,820.00
9	SPL	6" CONCRETE APRON/DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT	400	SF	\$14.00	\$5,600.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$13.00	\$5,200.00
10	SPL	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT	340	SF	\$10.00	\$3,400.00	\$9.00	\$3,060.00	\$15.00	\$5,100.00
11	402/403	1-1/2" ASPHALT SURFACE	40	SY	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00

2

TOTAL

EΑ

\$500.00

\$1,000.00

\$23,060.00

\$200.00

\$400.00

\$20,450.00

\$250.00

\$500.00

\$29,172.50

TRENCH DRAIN FOR DOWNSPOUT EXTENSION

12

SPL